
The Pompey Club: June 2021 Calendar 
 
 
 

◄ May June  2021 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Anything in 
RED is a 
member 
sponsored 
event… 

31 
Members 
Memorial Day 
2 Best-Ball Net 
Make your own 
tee time 
 

1 
Tour of 
America 
9:30 am  
52 players 
reverse 
shotgun 

2 
Senior League 
shotgun 
changed to 
8:30 am 
Mens league 
shotgun 
changed to 
5:15 

3 
AIM Qualifier 
10:30 – 12:30 
Tee Times 
 
Ladies 18 Hole      
start time 
changed to 
8:00 am 
 

 4 
CBA Alumni 
Lunch  
28 players 
7:30 – 8:30 
modified 
shotgun 
 

 5 
Bub Ward 
Memorial 
88 players 
1:00 shotgun 

6 
OCVFA 
72 players 
12:30 shotgun 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
Cavanaugh 
Bday Party @ 
5pm 
Golf 12:00-
1:00 
Tee times 

13 
 

14 
Young Life 
80 players 
12:45 shotgun 

15  
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Athletic 
Coaches 
16 players  
9 holes 10:00 

19 
MSR of CNY 
44 players  
12:00 tee 
times 
 

20 
Father's Day 
 

21 
  

22 
SWDGA 
Womens 
District  
2-Ball 
Time TBD 

23 
  

24 
 

25  
 
 

26 
STAG DAY 
Details TBD 

27 
 

28  
 

29 
 

30    

 


