The Pompey Club: June 2021 Calendar

⋖ May	June 2021					July ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Anything in RED is a member sponsored event	31 Members Memorial Day 2 Best-Ball Net Make your own tee time	Tour of America 9:30 am 52 players reverse shotgun	Senior League shotgun changed to 8:30 am Mens league shotgun changed to 5:15	10:30 – 12:30	4 CBA Alumni Lunch 28 players 7:30 – 8:30 modified shotgun	5 Bub Ward Memorial 88 players 1:00 shotgun
6 OCVFA 72 players 12:30 shotgun	7	8	9	10	11	12 Cavanaugh Bday Party @ 5pm Golf 12:00- 1:00 Tee times
13	14 Young Life 80 players 12:45 shotgun	15	16	17	18 Athletic Coaches 16 players 9 holes 10:00	19 MSR of CNY 44 players 12:00 tee times
20 Father's Day	21	22 SWDGA Womens District 2-Ball Time TBD	23	24	25	26 STAG DAY Details TBD
27	28	29	30			